
Performing Arts Schedule 
September-December 2025 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

Wednesday, September 10 / 7:00 PM / Shortline Café  

Sounds of Surprise (clarinet & mandolin) 
Sponsor: Charlestown Jazz Club 

Admission: Free, Donations welcome 
Contact: 410-314-1835 

 

Sunday, September 14 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Dan Zhang, viola; Janghyo Yoo, piano 

Sponsor: OLOA Concert Series 
Admission: Free 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8298 
 

Friday, September 19 / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 
Simple Gifts (concert & post-concert jam session) 

Sponsor: Community Concert Series 
Tickets: $8 (advance sale Sept. 15) 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 
 

Sunday, September 21 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Washington Balalaika Society Orchestra 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: Freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 

Sunday, September 28 / 3:00 PM / Auditorium 

UMBC Festival Choir Program 
Sponsor: Friends of UMBC 

Admission: Free, donations welcome 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 

 

OCTOBER 
Friday, October 3 / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 

Joe Holt, piano; Sue Matthews, vocals 
“A Celebration of Cole Porter” 

Sponsor: Community Concert Series 
Tickets: $8 (advance sale Sept. 29) 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 
 

Sunday, October 5 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Borisevich Duo: violin & piano 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: Freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 
 

Wednesday, October 8 / 7:00 PM / Shortline Café  
UMBC Jazz Department Student Recital 

Sponsor: Charlestown Jazz Club 
Admission: Free, Donations welcome 

Contact: 410-314-1835 

 

Monday, October 13 / 7:00 PM / Conference Center 
Studio Singers Cabaret: “Moon, Magic, & Mystery” 

Admission: Free 
Contact: 410-314-2171 

 

Wednesday, October 15 / 7:00 PM / Gallery 
Recorder Consort Performance: Music of Bach 

Admission: Free 
Contact: 443-833-3761 

 

Sunday, October 19 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Imperio Mariachi Band 

Sponsor: OLOA Concert Series 
Admission: Free 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8298 
 

Sunday, October 26 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Morgan State University Choir 
Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 

Admission: Freewill offering 
Contact: 443-833-3785 

 

NOVEMBER 
Friday, November 7 / 7:00 PM / Conference Center 

A Classic Case Rock & Roll Band 
Sponsor: Community Concert Series 

Tickets: $8 (advance sale Nov. 3) 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 

 

Sunday, November 9 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Maryland State Boychoir 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: Freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 

Tuesday, November 11 / 2:00 PM / Auditorium 

Must-See TV: The Golden Girls and Newhart 
Sponsor: Little Theatre Company 
Tickets: $8 (advance sales TBA) 

Contact: 410-314-2834 
 

Wednesday, November 12 / 7:00 PM / Shortline Café  
UMBC Jazz Department Student Recital 

Sponsor: Charlestown Jazz Club 
Admission: Free, Donations welcome 

Contact: 410-314-1835 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Thursday, November 13 / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 

Must-See TV: The Golden Girls and Newhart 
Sponsor: Little Theatre Company 
Tickets: $8 (advance sales TBA) 

Contact: 410-314-2834 
 

Sunday, November 16/ 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Duo Soliste (violin & piano) 

Sponsor: OLOA Concert Series 
Admission: Free 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8298 
 

Tuesday, November 18 / 2:00 PM / Auditorium 

Must-See TV: The Golden Girls and Newhart 
Sponsor: Little Theatre Company 
Tickets: $8 (advance sales TBA) 

Contact: 410-314-2834 
 

Thursday, November 20 / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 

Must-See TV: The Golden Girls and Newhart  
Sponsor: Little Theatre Company 
Tickets: $8 (advance sales TBA) 

Contact: 410-314-2834 
 

Sunday, November 24 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Handel Choir of Baltimore 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: Freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 

DECEMBER 

Wednesday, December 3/ 2:00 PM / Auditorium 

Harmonizers Holiday Concert 
Tickets: $8 (advance sales TBA) 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 

 

Thursday, December 4 / 7:30 PM / Auditorium 

Harmonizers Holiday Concert 
Tickets: $8 (advance sale TBA) 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 
 

Friday, December 5 / 7:30 PM / Auditorium 

Harmonizers Holiday Concert 
Tickets: $8 (advance sales TBA) 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 

 
 
 

Sunday, December 7 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
American Youth Harp Ensemble 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: Freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 

Wednesday, December 10 / 7:00 PM / Shortline Café  
UMBC Jazz Department Student Recital 

Sponsor: Charlestown Jazz Club 
Admission: Free, Donations welcome 

Contact: 410-314-1835 
 

Thursday, December 11 / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 

Baltimore Classical Guitar Society Orchestra 
Admission: Free 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 
 

Sunday, December 14 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
The Suspicious Cheese Lords 

Sponsor: OLOA Concert Series 
Admission: Free 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8298 
 

Monday, December 15 / 11:00 AM / Conference Center 
Arbutus Middle School Ensembles 

Admission: Free 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 

 

Tuesday, December 16 / 7:00 PM / Conference Center 
Harbor City Music Company Holiday Show 

Sponsor: Community Concert Series 
Tickets: $8 (advance sale Dec. 8) 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 

 

Tuesday, December 17 / 5:00-6:30 PM / Various Locations 
STUDIO SINGERS Holiday Caroling 

Admission: Free 
Contact: cwedpm@msn.com 

 

Friday, December 19 / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 

Seasonal Sing-Along Bash 
Sponsor: Recorder Groups 

Admission: Free 
Contact: 443-833-3761 
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Schedule is subject to change.  For the latest updates, 
call 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 or log into the My Erickson app.  9/3/2025 


